
School Department Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School Divinity

General University
Brock School of Business Accounting

Econ/Finance/Quant Analysis
Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg

Cumberland School of Law Graduate Law
Law

Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics
Classics and Philosophy
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Journalism/Mass Communication
Mathematics/Computer Science
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
World Languages and Cultures

McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing Nurse Anesthesia

Nursing
OBB School of Education Continuing Studies (ProfStd)

Educational Leadership
High School Dual Enrollment
Human Devl and Family Science
Teacher Education

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Physical Therapy
Physician Assistant Studies

School of Public Health Continuing Studies (ProfStd)
Healthcare Admin/Informatics
Healthcare Administration
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Social Work

School of the Arts Architecture & Interior Design
Art and Design
Christian Ministry
Music
Theatre and Dance

Undeclared General University
Grand Total

1
1301

1
8049

925
124
121

1546
99
70

378
25
51

446
24

2186
7

258
17

8
160
116
20
3
68
1
65
31
46
207
8
2
43
198
40

2
38
45
16
2
57

34
13
11
52
3
1
14
69
21

6
122
71
4
1
11
1
31
18
35
155
5
1
29
129
19

324190233

638
95

47
21

591
74

178
166
4
148
35

17
5
1
28
14

161
161
3
120
21

106
111
424
1459

17
29
168
1

89
82
256
135

47
64
58
2
37
1

1
1
5

2
21
2

14

44
42
51
2
23
1

83
134
59
121
183

18
63
29
30
32

65
71
30
91
151

15142109
6,101212,0584,022
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